
]URY: 

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg 

REFEREE TOMII Shouichi 

CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira 

1st RUN 
COURSE SETTER HONDA Hiroki 
FORE RUNNER -A - YUODA Haruchika 
FORE RUNNER -B - SATONO Kanta 
FORE RUNNER -C - KODAMA Yuya 

4曜う重融

田仁1腕位協五夜a務F

WOMEN GIANT SLALOM 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

[CAN] 

[JPN] 

[JPN] 

[JPN] 
[JPN] 
[JPN] 
[JPN] 

TECHNICAL DATA 
NAME OF COURSE 

START 
FINISH 
VERTICAL DROP 
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 

2nd RUN 
COURSE SETTER 
FORE RUNNER -A -
FORE RUNNER -B -
FORE RUNNER -C -

YUMOTO Hiromi 
SATONO Kanta 
KODAMA Yuya 
YUODA Haruchika 

FAR EAST CUP 

Kandahar 
955m 
685m 
270m 

10517/03/12 

[JPN] 
[JPN] 
[JPN] 
[JPN] 

NUMBER OF GATES 40(38) START TlME 10:05 NUMBER OF GATES 41(37) START TI舵 13:40 
WEATHER Fine SNOW Medium WEATHER Fine SNOW Soft 
START/FINISH TEMP. 4

0C / 40C START/FINISH TEMP. 7
0C / 50C 

F=980 
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS一一一一一一一一一一一一一一 YEAROF TI舵 TIME TOTAL RACE 
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1 st RUN 2nd RUN TI眠 POINT 

7 225525 TILLEY Al巴xandra GBR 93 55.44 55.31 1 :50.75 0.00 
2 2 307493 ANDO Asa JPN 96 55.54 56.07 1 :51.61 7.61 
3 16 405138 ]ELINKOVA Adriana NED 95 56.48 55.54 1 :52.02 11.24 
4 5 485525 BUREEVA Vladislava RUS 89 56.05 56.04 1 :52.09 11.86 
5 l 155699 PAULATHOVA Katerina CZE 93 56.27 56.05 1 :52.32 13.89 
6 15 315187 IGN]ATOVIC Nev巴na SRB 90 56.61 55.80 1 :52.41 14.69 
7 6 306977 MUKOGAWA Sakurako JPN 92 56.08 56.37 1 :52.45 15.04 
8 13 555018 GASUNA Lelde LAT 90 56.49 55.98 1 :52.47 15.22 
9 8 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 92 56.49 56.37 1 :52.86 18.67 
10 20 95050 KIRKOVA Maria BUL 86 57.23 55.98 1 :53.21 21.77 
11 14 306936 UEDA S呂tsuki JPN 91 56.99 56.62 1 :53.61 25.31 
12 3 307255 ISHlKAWA Haruna JPN 94 56.82 56.87 1 :53.69 26.02 
13 19 307518 NONOYAMA Sae JPN 96 57.63 56.33 1 :53.96 28.40 
14 18 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao ]PN 95 57.51 56.49 1 :54.00 28.76 
15 32 307712 ISHI]IMA Yoko JPN 97 58.36 56.06 1 :54.42 32.47 
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ちu協指1;~野監震(]盟F ゃ戸@
FAR EAST CUP 

F=980 
PL ST CODE COMPETITORS一一一一一一一一一一一一一一 YEAROF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE 
No No SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT 

16 4 307223 OSHIMI Hikaru ]PN 94 57.49 56.96 1 :54.45 32.74 
17 12 307221 YOSHlHARA Mako ]PN 94 57.65 56.82 1 :54.47 32.92 
18 24 307705 YAMAKITA Ayuka JPN 97 58.14 56.47 1 :54.61 34.16 
19 21 307603 KOTSUGAI Seika JPN 96 57.97 56.66 1 :54.63 34.33 
20 11 307427 OGAWA Sayaka JPN 95 57.22 57.55 1 :54.77 35.57 
21 10 307916 KATAGIRI Asami JPN 99 57.53 57.35 1 :54.88 36.55 
22 29 307426 OMORI Meme JPN 95 58.25 56.77 1 :55.02 37.78 
23 26 307283 YAMAGUCHI Natsumi JPN 94 58.43 56.75 1 :55.18 39.20 
24 22 685018 TSIKLAURI Nino GEO 93 58.09 57.30 1 :55.39 41.06 
25 25 307706 KAWABATA Ka巴d巴 JPN 97 58.49 57.01 1 :55.50 42.03 
26 30 307459 INOMATA Misa JPN 95 58.38 57.14 1 :55.52 42.21 
27 17 307852 YOSHIDA Konomi JPN 98 57.95 57.76 1 :55.71 43.89 
28 27 307438 NIIYAMA Nagisa JPN 95 59.11 56.95 1 :56.06 46.99 
29 40 307818 SAITO Miyu JPN 98 58.96 57.27 1 :56.23 48.49 
30 42 307486 KOIKE Yurino JPN 96 59.00 57.52 1 :56.52 51.06 
31 34 307487 SHIMOMURA Mio JPN 96 59.25 57.70 1 :56.95 54.86 
32 35 307912 MATS叩OTONanoha JPN 99 59.16 58.56 1 :57.72 61.68 
33 36 307850 MINATOYA Yukina JPN 98 59.21 58.61 1 :57.82 62.56 
34 49 307805 SASAGAWA Yukie JPN 98 59.77 58.48 1 :58.25 66.37 
35 23 307742 SUNAGA Sayano JPN 97 59.28 59.00 1 :58.28 66.63 
36 38 307679 SATO Haruka JPN 97 59.45 58.84 1 :58.29 66.72 
37 43 325124 KANG Young-Seo KOR 97 59.63 58.70 1 :58.33 67.07 
38 48 307791 TAKAHASHI Risa JPN 98 59.27 59.20 1 :58.47 68.31 
39 31 307689 NISHIMURA Sae JPN 97 59.59 59.04 1 :58.63 69.73 
40 45 307819 HAYASHIZAKI Kaho JPN 98 59.42 59.36 1 :58.78 71.06 
41 41 306917 SADO Hitomi JPN 91 1 :00.36 58.57 1 :58.93 72.38 
42 47 307236 NEMOTO Fuka JPN 94 59.77 59.28 1 :59.05 73.44 
43 46 307521 MATSUURA Kayano JPN 96 1 :00.26 59.08 1 :59.34 76.01 
44 53 307917 KOBA Misato JPN 99 1 :00.02 59.44 1 :59.46 77.07 
45 56 45411 TO阻CINSONLily AUS 97 1:01.19 59.58 2:00.77 88.66 
46 33 307914 OHKOSHI Saya JPN 99 1 :01.26 59.67 2:00.93 90.08 
47 62 307910 MIYAZAKI Kanna JPN 99 1 :01.20 59.98 2:01.18 92.29 
48 60 307848 MATSU阻1RAAmi JPN 98 1 :01.48 1 :00.01 2:01.49 95.04 
48 55 307947 TOMII Yukina JPN 99 1 :00.97 1 :00.52 2:01.49 95.04 
50 50 307780 ODA Haruna JPN 98 1 :01.26 1 :00.33 2:01.59 95.92 
51 57 307803 MASUDA Sae JPN 98 1 :01.15 1 :00.47 2:01.62 96.19 
52 39 307311 INOUE Ranna JPN 94 1:01.70 1 :00.65 2:02.35 102.65 
53 54 307515 URANO Satsuki JPN 96 1 :02.10 1 :00.84 2:02.94 107.87 
54 61 307711 ITO Momoka JPN 97 1 :01.43 1 :01.93 2:03.36 111.58 
55 63 307814 TANAKA Konatsu JPN 98 1 :02.39 1 :02.26 2:04.65 123.00 
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週二 F 話戸@

PL ST CODE 
No No 

56 51 125039 
57 44 125038 
58 58 125026 
59 64 125037 

DID NOT START 
28 307152 

DID NOT FINISH 
9 307009 
37 307517 
52 225567 
59 307899 
65 785007 

DISQUALIFIED 
66 307926 

DID NOT START 

DID NOT FINISH 

DISQUALIFIED 

祖 割|

FAR EAST CUP 

F=980 
COMPET口ORS一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一 YEAROF TIME TIME TOTAL RACE 
SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME POINT 

NI Yueming CHN 95 1 :02.95 1 :01.77 2:04.72 123.62 
F凶YINGKong CHN 96 1 :02.91 1 :02.39 2:05.30 128.75 
LIU Yang CHN 88 1 :03.80 1 :02.90 2:06.70 141.14 
MEIXIA Wang CHN 97 1 :04.06 1 :03.08 2:07.14 145.03 

[1st RUN] 
WATANABE Ayumi JPN 93 

[1st RUN] 5 
HASUMI Konatsu JPN 92 
KIRIKUBO Miori JPN 96 
MACEY Abbie GBR 94 
SHIMIZU Ami JPN 99 
JANUSKEVICIUTE Ieva LTU 94 

[1st RUN] 
NISHI Nonoka JPN 99 GATE No. 38 ， ICR614.2.3 

[2nd RUN] 。
[2nd RUN] 。
[2nd RUN] 。

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg 与出~ dごい〉は~
5539.385 込主ム」

野沢温泉ヌキー場
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マ足ιdE 
WOMEN GIANT SLALOM 

PENALTY CALCULATION 

RACE 
POINTS 

BEST 5 FIS 
POINTS 

THE BEST 10 AFTER FINISH 

COMPETITORS一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一一
SURNAME+NAME NAT 

CODE 
No 

ST 
No 

F
L
 
nr 

O. 00 
7.61 
11. 24 

13. 89 

15. 04 

6.00 
9. 70 
18.89 

6.88 

18. 52 

6.00 
9. 70 
18.89 
19.35 
6.88 
20.74 
18.52 
44. 25 
25.23 
31. 32 

GBR 
JPN 
NED 
RUS 
CZE 
SRB 
JPN 
LAT 
JPN 
BUL 

TILLEY Alexandra 
ANDO Asa 
JELINKOVA Adriana 
BUREEVA Vladislava 
PAULATHOVA Katerina 
IGNJATOVIC Nevena 
MUKOGAWA Sakurako 
GASUNA Lelde 
OKAMOTO Noe 
KIRKOVA Maria 

225525 
307493 
405138 
485525 
155699 
315187 
306977 
555018 
306987 
95050 
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FIS 
POINTS 

COMPETITORS 一一一一一一一 一一一一一一一
SURNAME+NAME NAT 

THE BEST 5 AT START 

CODE 
No 

ST 
No 

RACE 
RESULT 

6.00 
6.88 
9. 70 
11. 92 
16. 93 

GBR 
CZE 
JPN 
JPN 
JPN 

TILLEY Alexandra 
PAULATHOVA Katerina 
ANDO Asa 
ISHlKAWA Haruna 
OSHIMI Hikaru 

225525 
155699 
307493 
307255 
307223 

可

i
t
i
n
L
n
J
A生

1
i
巳
u
n
L
η
L
内

b

T
E
A
-
-
i
 

51. 43 
59.99 

TOTALS: 
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 47.78 

6. 364 

6.36 
0.00 
0.00 
6.36 
6.00 
999.00 
6. 36 

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 

Rounded 
Category Adder 

Correction Value ([一]Z) 
Calculated Penalty 
Minimum Penalty 
Maximum P巴nalty
Penalty Appli巴d

GJぃdフーP
5539. 385 GL9 / 

TIMING by S E IKO 

年出UeQWILLIAMSON Greg FIS TD 

04-03-2016 / NOZAWAONSEN / .TPN 

DATA PROCESSING by S E 1 KO  
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JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] NAME OF COURSE

Kandahar
REFEREE TOMII Shouichi [JPN] START 955m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 270m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10517/03/12

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HONDA Hiroki [JPN] COURSE SETTER YUMOTO Hiromi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - YUODA Haruchika [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SATONO Kanta [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - SATONO Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - KODAMA Yuya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KODAMA Yuya [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - YUODA Haruchika [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 40(38) START TIME 10:05 NUMBER OF GATES 41(37) START TIME 13:40
WEATHER Fine SNOW Medium WEATHER Fine SNOW Soft
START/FINISH TEMP. 4℃ / 4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 7℃ / 5℃

F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 7 225525 ﾃｨﾘｰ ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ イギリス 55.44 55.31 1:50.75 0.00
2 2 307493 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 55.54 56.07 1:51.61 7.61
3 16 405138 ｼﾞｪﾘﾝｺﾜ ｱﾄﾞﾘｱｰﾅ オランダ 56.48 55.54 1:52.02 11.24
4 5 485525 ﾌﾞﾘｰﾊﾞ ｳﾗｼﾞｽﾗﾌ? ロシア 56.05 56.04 1:52.09 11.86
5 1 155699 ﾎﾟｰﾙｿｳﾞｧ ｶﾃﾘｰﾅ チェコ 56.27 56.05 1:52.32 13.89
6 15 315187 ｲｸﾞﾔﾄﾋﾞｯｸ ﾈﾍﾞﾅ セルビア 56.61 55.80 1:52.41 14.69
7 6 306977 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 56.08 56.37 1:52.45 15.04
8 13 555018 ｶﾞｽﾅ ﾚﾙﾄﾞ ラトビア 56.49 55.98 1:52.47 15.22
9 8 306987 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 56.49 56.37 1:52.86 18.67

10 20 95050 ｷﾙｺｳﾞｧ ﾏﾘｱ ブルガリア 57.23 55.98 1:53.21 21.77
11 14 306936 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 56.99 56.62 1:53.61 25.31
12 3 307255 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 56.82 56.87 1:53.69 26.02
13 19 307518 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 57.63 56.33 1:53.96 28.40
14 18 307385 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学 57.51 56.49 1:54.00 28.76
15 32 307712 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校 58.36 56.06 1:54.42 32.47

04-03-2016 / NOZAWAONSEN / JPN 5539.385 Page / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

女子 大回転
公式成績表

46th



F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 4 307223 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 57.49 56.96 1:54.45 32.74
17 12 307221 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 57.65 56.82 1:54.47 32.92
18 24 307705 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校 58.14 56.47 1:54.61 34.16
19 21 307603 小番 聖夏 学連 日本体育大学 57.97 56.66 1:54.63 34.33
20 11 307427 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学 57.22 57.55 1:54.77 35.57
21 10 307916 片桐 麻海 北海道 北照高校 57.53 57.35 1:54.88 36.55
22 29 307426 大森 芽萌 学連 早稲田大学 58.25 56.77 1:55.02 37.78
23 26 307283 山口 夏未 学連 日本大学 58.43 56.75 1:55.18 39.20
24 22 685018 ﾃｨｸﾗﾘ ﾆﾉ ジョージア 58.09 57.30 1:55.39 41.06
25 25 307706 川端 楓 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 58.49 57.01 1:55.50 42.03
26 30 307459 猪俣 美彩 学連 早稲田大学 58.38 57.14 1:55.52 42.21
27 17 307852 吉田 好 北海道 砂川高校 57.95 57.76 1:55.71 43.89
28 27 307438 新山 凪沙 学連 早稲田大学 59.11 56.95 1:56.06 46.99
29 40 307818 齊藤 実祐 秋田 角館高校 58.96 57.27 1:56.23 48.49
30 42 307486 小池 百合乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 59.00 57.52 1:56.52 51.06
31 34 307487 下村 美緒 学連 法政大学 59.25 57.70 1:56.95 54.86
32 35 307912 松本 なのは 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.16 58.56 1:57.72 61.68
33 36 307850 湊屋 幸菜 北海道 倶知安高校 59.21 58.61 1:57.82 62.56
34 49 307805 笹川 由紀恵 新潟 関根学園高校 59.77 58.48 1:58.25 66.37
35 23 307742 須永 さやの 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.28 59.00 1:58.28 66.63
36 38 307679 佐藤 春香 青森 東奥義塾高校 59.45 58.84 1:58.29 66.72
37 43 325124 ｶﾝ ﾔﾝｾｳ 大韓民国 59.63 58.70 1:58.33 67.07
38 48 307791 高橋 莉沙 埼玉 本庄東高校 59.27 59.20 1:58.47 68.31
39 31 307689 西村 紗英 長野 白馬高校 59.59 59.04 1:58.63 69.73
40 45 307819 林崎 華帆 秋田 角館高校 59.42 59.36 1:58.78 71.06
41 41 306917 佐渡 仁美 広島 ﾋﾟｽﾃSC 1:00.36 58.57 1:58.93 72.38
42 47 307236 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学 59.77 59.28 1:59.05 73.44
43 46 307521 松浦 佳也乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 1:00.26 59.08 1:59.34 76.01
44 53 307917 木場 海怜 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:00.02 59.44 1:59.46 77.07
45 56 45411 ﾄﾑｷﾝｿﾝ ﾘﾘｰ オーストラリア 1:01.19 59.58 2:00.77 88.66
46 33 307914 大越 沙耶 北海道 東海大学付属第四高校 1:01.26 59.67 2:00.93 90.08
47 62 307910 宮崎 栞奈 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:01.20 59.98 2:01.18 92.29
48 60 307848 松村 亜美 長野 東海大学付属第三高校 1:01.48 1:00.01 2:01.49 95.04
48 55 307947 富井 雪奈 長野 長野俊英高等学校 1:00.97 1:00.52 2:01.49 95.04
50 50 307780 小田 はるな 山形 日大山形高等学校 1:01.26 1:00.33 2:01.59 95.92
51 57 307803 増田 小枝 新潟 高田高校 1:01.15 1:00.47 2:01.62 96.19
52 39 307311 井上 藍菜 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 1:01.70 1:00.65 2:02.35 102.65
53 54 307515 浦野 皐月 学連 信州大学 1:02.10 1:00.84 2:02.94 107.87
54 61 307711 伊東 桃花 愛知 東海学園高校 1:01.43 1:01.93 2:03.36 111.58
55 63 307814 田中 瑚夏 長野 白馬高校 1:02.39 1:02.26 2:04.65 123.00
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F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

56 51 125039 ﾆ ｲｴﾐﾝ 中華人民共和国 1:02.95 1:01.77 2:04.72 123.62
57 44 125038 ﾌｪｲﾝ ｺﾝ 中華人民共和国 1:02.91 1:02.39 2:05.30 128.75
58 58 125026 ﾘｳ ﾔﾝ 中華人民共和国 1:03.80 1:02.90 2:06.70 141.14
59 64 125037 ﾒｲｼｬ ﾜﾝ 中華人民共和国 1:04.06 1:03.08 2:07.14 145.03

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
28 307152 渡邉 歩実 学連 日本大学

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 5
9 307009 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ北海道

37 307517 切久保 美織 学連 日本大学
52 225567 ﾒｰｼｰ ｱﾋﾞｰ イギリス
59 307899 清水 愛美 長野 中野西高校
65 785007 ﾔﾝｽｸﾌﾞｰﾄ ｲﾚｳﾞｧ リトアニア

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
66 307926 西 野乃花 長野 地球環境高校 GATE No. 38 , ICR614.2.3

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0
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フィニッシュ時の上位１０名

順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 FIS BEST 5 RACE
No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 POINTS POINTS

1 7 225525 ﾃｨﾘｰ ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ イギリス 6.00 6.00 0.00
2 2 307493 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 9.70 9.70 7.61
3 16 405138 ｼﾞｪﾘﾝｺﾜ ｱﾄﾞﾘｱｰﾅ オランダ 18.89 18.89 11.24
4 5 485525 ﾌﾞﾘｰﾊﾞ ｳﾗｼﾞｽﾗﾌ? ロシア 19.35
5 1 155699 ﾎﾟｰﾙｿｳﾞｧ ｶﾃﾘｰﾅ チェコ 6.88 6.88 13.89
6 15 315187 ｲｸﾞﾔﾄﾋﾞｯｸ ﾈﾍﾞﾅ セルビア 20.74
7 6 306977 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 18.52 18.52 15.04
8 13 555018 ｶﾞｽﾅ ﾚﾙﾄﾞ ラトビア 44.25
9 8 306987 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 25.23

10 20 95050 ｷﾙｺｳﾞｧ ﾏﾘｱ ブルガリア 31.32

スタート時点の上位５名

競技 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 FIS
結果 No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 POINTS

1 7 225525 ﾃｨﾘｰ ｱﾚｸｻﾝﾄﾞﾗ イギリス 6.00
5 1 155699 ﾎﾟｰﾙｿｳﾞｧ ｶﾃﾘｰﾅ チェコ 6.88
2 2 307493 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 9.70

12 3 307255 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 11.92
16 4 307223 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 16.93

TOTALS:
FIS Points of Best 5 at Start (B) 51.43

FIS Points of Best at Finish in Top 10 (A) 59.99
Race Points of Corresponding Competitors (C) 47.78

Calculated Penalty(A+B-C)/10=> 6.364

Rounded 6.36
Category Adder 0.00

Correction Value ([-]Z) 0.00
Calculated Penalty 6.36

Minimum Penalty 6.00
Maximum Penalty 999.00
Penalty Applied 6.36

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385

04-03-2016 / NOZAWAONSEN / JPN 5539.385 Page / 1

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

------------------------------------------

女子 大回転
ペナルティーポイント計算表

------------------------------------------

46th



(日本人のみ)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] NAME OF COURSE

Kandahar
REFEREE TOMII Shouichi [JPN] START 955m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 270m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10517/03/12

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HONDA Hiroki [JPN] COURSE SETTER YUMOTO Hiromi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - YUODA Haruchika [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SATONO Kanta [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - SATONO Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - KODAMA Yuya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KODAMA Yuya [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - YUODA Haruchika [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 40(38) START TIME 10:05 NUMBER OF GATES 41(37) START TIME 13:40
WEATHER Fine SNOW Medium WEATHER Fine SNOW Soft
START/FINISH TEMP. 4℃ / 4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 7℃ / 5℃

F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 55.54 56.07 1:51.61 0.00
2 6 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 56.08 56.37 1:52.45 7.38
3 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 56.49 56.37 1:52.86 10.98
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 56.99 56.62 1:53.61 17.56
5 3 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 56.82 56.87 1:53.69 18.26
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 57.63 56.33 1:53.96 20.63
7 18 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学 57.51 56.49 1:54.00 20.99
8 32 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校 58.36 56.06 1:54.42 24.67
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 57.49 56.96 1:54.45 24.94
10 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 57.65 56.82 1:54.47 25.11
11 24 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校 58.14 56.47 1:54.61 26.34
12 21 03008646 小番 聖夏 学連 日本体育大学 57.97 56.66 1:54.63 26.52
13 11 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学 57.22 57.55 1:54.77 27.75
14 10 03010170 片桐 麻海 北海道 北照高校 57.53 57.35 1:54.88 28.71
15 29 03007129 大森 芽萌 学連 早稲田大学 58.25 56.77 1:55.02 29.94
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F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 26 03004209 山口 夏未 学連 日本大学 58.43 56.75 1:55.18 31.35
17 25 03010173 川端 楓 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 58.49 57.01 1:55.50 34.16
18 30 03007055 猪俣 美彩 学連 早稲田大学 58.38 57.14 1:55.52 34.33
19 17 03010230 吉田 好 北海道 砂川高校 57.95 57.76 1:55.71 36.00
20 27 03007154 新山 凪沙 学連 早稲田大学 59.11 56.95 1:56.06 39.07
21 40 03011089 齊藤 実祐 秋田 角館高校 58.96 57.27 1:56.23 40.57
22 42 03007974 小池 百合乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 59.00 57.52 1:56.52 43.11
23 34 03005218 下村 美緒 学連 法政大学 59.25 57.70 1:56.95 46.89
24 35 03009569 松本 なのは 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.16 58.56 1:57.72 53.65
25 36 03010211 湊屋 幸菜 北海道 倶知安高校 59.21 58.61 1:57.82 54.53
26 49 03011308 笹川 由紀恵 新潟 関根学園高校 59.77 58.48 1:58.25 58.30
27 23 03010191 須永 さやの 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.28 59.00 1:58.28 58.57
28 38 03010449 佐藤 春香 青森 東奥義塾高校 59.45 58.84 1:58.29 58.65
29 48 03009433 高橋 莉沙 埼玉 本庄東高校 59.27 59.20 1:58.47 60.23
30 31 03010363 西村 紗英 長野 白馬高校 59.59 59.04 1:58.63 61.64
31 45 03008924 林崎 華帆 秋田 角館高校 59.42 59.36 1:58.78 62.96
32 41 03005461 佐渡 仁美 広島 ﾋﾟｽﾃSC 1:00.36 58.57 1:58.93 64.27
33 47 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学 59.77 59.28 1:59.05 65.33
34 46 03008095 松浦 佳也乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 1:00.26 59.08 1:59.34 67.87
35 53 03010178 木場 海怜 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:00.02 59.44 1:59.46 68.93
36 33 03010704 大越 沙耶 北海道 東海大学付属第四高校 1:01.26 59.67 2:00.93 81.83
37 62 03010212 宮崎 栞奈 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:01.20 59.98 2:01.18 84.03
38 60 03010360 松村 亜美 長野 東海大学付属第三高校 1:01.48 1:00.01 2:01.49 86.75
38 55 03010786 富井 雪奈 長野 長野俊英高等学校 1:00.97 1:00.52 2:01.49 86.75
40 50 03011241 小田 はるな 山形 日大山形高等学校 1:01.26 1:00.33 2:01.59 87.63
41 57 03011302 増田 小枝 新潟 高田高校 1:01.15 1:00.47 2:01.62 87.89
42 39 03004987 井上 藍菜 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 1:01.70 1:00.65 2:02.35 94.30
43 54 03007578 浦野 皐月 学連 信州大学 1:02.10 1:00.84 2:02.94 99.48
44 61 03008191 伊東 桃花 愛知 東海学園高校 1:01.43 1:01.93 2:03.36 103.17
45 63 03011434 田中 瑚夏 長野 白馬高校 1:02.39 1:02.26 2:04.65 114.50

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
28 03005031 渡邉 歩実 学連 日本大学

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 3
9 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ北海道

37 03008477 切久保 美織 学連 日本大学
59 03010554 清水 愛美 長野 中野西高校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1
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F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

66 03010769 西 野乃花 長野 地球環境高校 GATE No. 38 , ICR614.2.3

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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(日本人のみ)

フィニッシュ時の上位１０名

順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ＳＡＪ 上位５ レース
No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 ポイント ポイント ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 6 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 8.38
3 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 6.68 6.68 10.98
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 3.51 3.51 17.56
5 3 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 9.54
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 5.73 5.73 20.63
7 18 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学 7.25
8 32 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校 16.75
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 3.43 3.43 24.94

10 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 7.84

スタート時点の上位５名

競技 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ＳＡＪ
結果 No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 0.00
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 3.43
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 3.51

13 11 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学 5.70
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 5.73

合計
スタート時点のポイント上位５名 (B) 18.37

フィニッシュ時の上位１０名のポイント上位５名 (A) 19.35
該当選手のレースポイント (C) 74.11

ペナルティ計算　(A+B-C)/10=> -3.639

四捨五入 -3.64
ペナルティ計算値 -3.64

ミニマムペナルティ 0.00
マックスペナルティ 999.00

適用ペナルティ 0.00

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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Competition /競技会/Veranstaltung 

F ar East Cup Japan Series 2016 

46th SCHNEIDER CUP 

ATTENDANCE LlST 

アテンダンスリスト
PRASENZLlSTE 

Team Captains' Meeting of /チームキャプテン会議開催日時/Mannschaftsuhrersitzung vom 

3 Mar 2016 17:00 

Organizing Committee 
組織委員会

Team Captains 
チームキャプテン
Mannschaftsfuhrer 

AUS 

AUT 

BUL 

CHN 

CZE 

GBR 

GEO 

ITA 

JPN 

Guests 

ゲスト
Gaste 

* Countries by entry 
エントリーした所属国
Lander ie nach Anmeldun 

csI24.07.96/presence.doc 

RUS 

SLO 

SRB 

SWE 
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MINUTESI議事録/PROTOKOLL FIS FAR EAST CUP 46th SCHNEIDER CUP (GSL M&L) 
Team Captains' Meeting of 1チームキャプァンミーナイング開催日時
Mannschaftsfuhrersitzung vom 3 March 2016 17:00 

JURYIジュリー1JURY Name， Surname 1氏名/ 国籍 TECHN.OATAIナクーカルデータ汀ECHN.OATEN
Name， Vorname Nat Run I manche I Lauf 1 sU2nd Ladies 1sU2nd Men 

TO 
Williamson Greg CAN 

Name ofcou陪elコース YamabikoA YamabikoA 
名INameder Strecke GS Course GS Course 

Refereel主審 MEN: YAGIHASHI Takuji JPN S句rtIスタート地点 IStaは
Schiedsrichter LAOIES: TOMII Shoichi JPN 1，641m 1，641m 

Assistant Refereel副審 Finishlフィニッシュ地点
ISR-Assistent帥) IZiel 1，371m 1，371m 

Chief of Racel競技委員長
MORI Akira JPN 

Vertical drop 1標高差
l'epreuve/Rennleiter Hohendifferenz 270m 270m 

S旬比Refereelスタート審 FIS Hom. No.lFISコース

判IStartrichter*)
KUROIWA Kazuki JPN 

公認番号IFISHom. Nr. 10517103/12 

Finish Refereelフィニツ
ISOZAKI Tadashi JPN 

Lengthlコース全長 Factor I F値

シュ審l'arriveelZielrichter*) Lange*荷) 1，092m Faktor F:980 

1st RUN/1本目11.LAUF Nat 2nd RUN/2本自12.LAUF Nat 

c…sew-lMen: 則 00Masami JPN c…sew-lMen:OSHlklmkashi JPN 
セッタ-Kurssetzer I Ladies: HONOA Hiroki JPN セッタ-Kurssetzer I Ladies: YUMOTO Hiromi JPN 
Forerunnersl前走者Norlaufer Forerunnersl前走者Norlaufer

-A - Men，Ladies: -A - Men，Ladies: 

-8・ Men，Ladies: -8 - Men，Ladies: 

-C - Men，Ladies: -C- Men，Ladies: 

-0聞 -0・

Number of gatesl旗門数
open 

Number of gatesl旗門数
open 

Anzahl Tore Anzahl Tore 

Weather Forecastl天気予報
Wetterprognose Information was distributed in the meetil'lg_. 
Opening times of race 0符icelレースオフィス業務時間。ffnungszeitenWettkampfburo 6: 00 一 18: 00 

Miscellaneouslその他Nerschiedenes

AII teams attended the meeting. 
Draw was conducted according to FIS ContinentalCups rules. 

MORI Akira， Chief of Race， opened the meeting. 
On behalf of FIS， TD， Williamson Greg ， welcomed all the attendants， celebrated today' 5 winners. 
Also TD thanked race crew for the hard work. TD wished good luck for tomorrow's race The Referee and Course 
Setters for March 4 were introduced by Chief of Race. 

Chief of Race announced tomorrow's schedule and wished good luck in races. Meeting was closed. 
Bibs were distributed after the meeting. 

全チーム出席。

FISコンチネンタルカップノレールに基づき、 ドローが行われた。

競技委員長の森晃氏が開会を宣言した。

TDのWilliamsonGreg氏が出席者を歓迎し、今日の勝者を祝福し、大会役員に感謝の言葉を述べ、明日のレース

で、の健闘を祈った。

4日のレースの主審とコースセッターが競技委員長より紹介された。

競技委員長が明日のスケジュールを説明し、健闘を祈念して、会議を閉じた。

ゼッケンが閉会後配布された。

Timingl計時担当IZeitmessung Signature of Race Secretary/レースセクレタリー署名
KOMATSU Hidetoshi IUnterschrift Rennsekretar KONO Masao 

Computerlコンビュータ タt /免三盆SEIKO EPSON 《

*) OWGIWSC (*印はオリンピック、世界選手権のみ)， **) OH/SG (帥印はダウンヒル、スと7¥二Gのみ)
cs/09.11.98/progmin.doc 



F同
Timing & Data Technical Report Alpine 
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lWere all results from sys包mA? Yes X No 

lComments run 1 I Comments run 2 

We certify that the timing and calculations of this event adhered to the FIS rules. Yes X No 

Technical Delegate Chief of Timing Timing Company 

Name/Nation Greg Williamson (CAN) Name/Nation Miyazaki Katsumi (JPN) Company NozawaonsenSkiClub 

TD No 385 Telephone +81 9088732074 Name/Nation KOMATSU Hidetoshi (JPN) 

/ 
Email cp9aev5katsu@yahoo.co.jp Telephone +81 9015335261 

Signature ~MJ Signatu 

oaoe 1 of 1. crealed on 4.3.2016. 14:16 

Email hide_komatsu@hi-ho目ne.Jp

FED佐RATIONINTERNATIONALE DE SKI 

INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION 

INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAND 



(日本人のみ)

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] NAME OF COURSE

Kandahar
REFEREE TOMII Shouichi [JPN] START 955m

FINISH 685m
CHIEF OF RACE MORI Akira [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 270m

FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 10517/03/12

 1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER HONDA Hiroki [JPN] COURSE SETTER YUMOTO Hiromi [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - YUODA Haruchika [JPN] FORE RUNNER - A - SATONO Kanta [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - B - SATONO Kanta [JPN] FORE RUNNER - B - KODAMA Yuya [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - C - KODAMA Yuya [JPN] FORE RUNNER - C - YUODA Haruchika [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES 40(38) START TIME 10:05 NUMBER OF GATES 41(37) START TIME 13:40
WEATHER Fine SNOW Medium WEATHER Fine SNOW Soft
START/FINISH TEMP. 4℃ / 4℃ START/FINISH TEMP. 7℃ / 5℃

F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 55.54 56.07 1:51.61 0.00
2 6 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 56.08 56.37 1:52.45 7.38
3 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 56.49 56.37 1:52.86 10.98
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 56.99 56.62 1:53.61 17.56
5 3 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 56.82 56.87 1:53.69 18.26
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 57.63 56.33 1:53.96 20.63
7 18 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学 57.51 56.49 1:54.00 20.99
8 32 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校 58.36 56.06 1:54.42 24.67
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 57.49 56.96 1:54.45 24.94
10 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 57.65 56.82 1:54.47 25.11
11 24 03010221 山北 鮎夏 北海道 双葉高校 58.14 56.47 1:54.61 26.34
12 21 03008646 小番 聖夏 学連 日本体育大学 57.97 56.66 1:54.63 26.52
13 11 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学 57.22 57.55 1:54.77 27.75
14 10 03010170 片桐 麻海 北海道 北照高校 57.53 57.35 1:54.88 28.71
15 29 03007129 大森 芽萌 学連 早稲田大学 58.25 56.77 1:55.02 29.94
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F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

16 26 03004209 山口 夏未 学連 日本大学 58.43 56.75 1:55.18 31.35
17 25 03010173 川端 楓 北海道 北海学園札幌高校 58.49 57.01 1:55.50 34.16
18 30 03007055 猪俣 美彩 学連 早稲田大学 58.38 57.14 1:55.52 34.33
19 17 03010230 吉田 好 北海道 砂川高校 57.95 57.76 1:55.71 36.00
20 27 03007154 新山 凪沙 学連 早稲田大学 59.11 56.95 1:56.06 39.07
21 40 03011089 齊藤 実祐 秋田 角館高校 58.96 57.27 1:56.23 40.57
22 42 03007974 小池 百合乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 59.00 57.52 1:56.52 43.11
23 34 03005218 下村 美緒 学連 法政大学 59.25 57.70 1:56.95 46.89
24 35 03009569 松本 なのは 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.16 58.56 1:57.72 53.65
25 36 03010211 湊屋 幸菜 北海道 倶知安高校 59.21 58.61 1:57.82 54.53
26 49 03011308 笹川 由紀恵 新潟 関根学園高校 59.77 58.48 1:58.25 58.30
27 23 03010191 須永 さやの 北海道 札幌第一高校 59.28 59.00 1:58.28 58.57
28 38 03010449 佐藤 春香 青森 東奥義塾高校 59.45 58.84 1:58.29 58.65
29 48 03009433 高橋 莉沙 埼玉 本庄東高校 59.27 59.20 1:58.47 60.23
30 31 03010363 西村 紗英 長野 白馬高校 59.59 59.04 1:58.63 61.64
31 45 03008924 林崎 華帆 秋田 角館高校 59.42 59.36 1:58.78 62.96
32 41 03005461 佐渡 仁美 広島 ﾋﾟｽﾃSC 1:00.36 58.57 1:58.93 64.27
33 47 03004765 根本 風花 学連 早稲田大学 59.77 59.28 1:59.05 65.33
34 46 03008095 松浦 佳也乃 学連 慶応義塾大学 1:00.26 59.08 1:59.34 67.87
35 53 03010178 木場 海怜 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:00.02 59.44 1:59.46 68.93
36 33 03010704 大越 沙耶 北海道 東海大学付属第四高校 1:01.26 59.67 2:00.93 81.83
37 62 03010212 宮崎 栞奈 北海道 札幌第一高校 1:01.20 59.98 2:01.18 84.03
38 60 03010360 松村 亜美 長野 東海大学付属第三高校 1:01.48 1:00.01 2:01.49 86.75
38 55 03010786 富井 雪奈 長野 長野俊英高等学校 1:00.97 1:00.52 2:01.49 86.75
40 50 03011241 小田 はるな 山形 日大山形高等学校 1:01.26 1:00.33 2:01.59 87.63
41 57 03011302 増田 小枝 新潟 高田高校 1:01.15 1:00.47 2:01.62 87.89
42 39 03004987 井上 藍菜 新潟 ﾁｰﾑJWSC 1:01.70 1:00.65 2:02.35 94.30
43 54 03007578 浦野 皐月 学連 信州大学 1:02.10 1:00.84 2:02.94 99.48
44 61 03008191 伊東 桃花 愛知 東海学園高校 1:01.43 1:01.93 2:03.36 103.17
45 63 03011434 田中 瑚夏 長野 白馬高校 1:02.39 1:02.26 2:04.65 114.50

DID NOT START [1st RUN] 1
28 03005031 渡邉 歩実 学連 日本大学

DID NOT FINISH [1st RUN] 3
9 03004892 蓮見 小奈津 北海道 ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ北海道

37 03008477 切久保 美織 学連 日本大学
59 03010554 清水 愛美 長野 中野西高校

DISQUALIFIED [1st RUN] 1

04-03-2016 / NOZAWAONSEN / JPN 5539.385 Page / 2

DATA PROCESSING by ＳＥＩＫＯ TIMING by ＳＥＩＫＯ

46th



F=980
順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ------------------------------------------ １本目 ２本目 合　計 レース

No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 時　間 時　間 時　間 ポイント

66 03010769 西 野乃花 長野 地球環境高校 GATE No. 38 , ICR614.2.3

DID NOT START [2nd RUN] 0

DID NOT FINISH [2nd RUN] 0

DISQUALIFIED [2nd RUN] 0

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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(日本人のみ)

フィニッシュ時の上位１０名

順位 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ＳＡＪ 上位５ レース
No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 ポイント ポイント ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 6 03004382 向川 桜子 秋田 秋田ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽ株式会社 8.38
3 8 03004100 岡本 乃絵 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 6.68 6.68 10.98
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 3.51 3.51 17.56
5 3 03005136 石川 晴菜 石川 石川県体育協会 9.54
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 5.73 5.73 20.63
7 18 03006301 中澤 真緒 学連 早稲田大学 7.25
8 32 03009064 石島 瑶子 群馬 尾瀬高校 16.75
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 3.43 3.43 24.94

10 12 03004180 吉原 眞子 福岡 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC 7.84

スタート時点の上位５名

競技 ｽﾀｰﾄ ｺｰﾄﾞ 競技者 ＳＡＪ
結果 No No 氏名 県　名 所　属　名 ポイント

1 2 03007510 安藤 麻 学連 東洋大学 0.00
9 4 03004218 押味 輝 学連 日本体育大学 3.43
4 14 03004034 上田 皐 北海道 ﾀﾞｲﾔﾓﾝﾄﾞﾀﾞｽﾄ ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ 3.51

13 11 03007143 小川 彩也香 学連 早稲田大学 5.70
6 19 03008480 野々山 颯絵 学連 日本体育大学 5.73

合計
スタート時点のポイント上位５名 (B) 18.37

フィニッシュ時の上位１０名のポイント上位５名 (A) 19.35
該当選手のレースポイント (C) 74.11

ペナルティ計算　(A+B-C)/10=> -3.639

四捨五入 -3.64
ペナルティ計算値 -3.64

ミニマムペナルティ 0.00
マックスペナルティ 999.00

適用ペナルティ 0.00

FIS TD WILLIAMSON Greg [CAN] 385
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